BAGSVZAERD REGATTA 2025

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 65 WOMEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 MILTHERS SaraC.

2 7 S@BORG Asta

3 1 JACOBSEN Nanna

4 6 Emptylane

5 3 HJORTH KORNELIUSSEN Karla
6 4 ZWISLER Naja

7 2 LARSEN Mille B.

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CLUB

HK

VKKC

REGATTA GLADSAXE

30.05.2025 - 01.06.2025

SAT AM 10:01

RESULT

4566
+00.00

48.85

+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551536

HvK

NFKK
VKKC

KKES

CRAFT ;:-
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4948
+02.20

5081
+06.46

5142
+03.58

54.68
+03.03

5842
+10.59
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