

RACE 65 WOMEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 10:01

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	MILTHERS Sara C.	HK	4566 +00.00
2	7	SØBORG Asta	VKKC +18446744073709551613.18446744073709551536	48.85
3	1	JACOBSEN Nanna	HvK	4948 +02.20
4	6	Empty lane		5081 +06.46
5	3	HJORTH KORNELIUSSEN Karla	NFKK	5142 +03.58
6	4	ZWISLER Naja	VKKC	54.68 +03.03
7	2	LARSEN Mille B.	KKES	5842 +10.59

